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EDWARDS ERNEST A
780 SW VALLEY WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES RANDALL TATE 

RICHARD A COLE

1279/0898 8/07/2014 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:
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RICHARD A COLE (SINGL

ERNEST A EDWARDS
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SALE:3:1: LOT 6 BLK 2 LAKE FOREST UNIT 2

SALE:2:1: LOT 6 BLK 2 LAKE FOREST

SALE:1:1: LOT 6 BLK 2 LAKE FOREST S/D UNIT 2.

2016HX Base Yr

780 SW VALLEY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,626 107.5305 120.43 436,679 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 3003

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 92,057

BAS 1,827 100 1,827 143,017

FGR 500 55 275 21,527

FOP 84 30 25 1,957

FOP 340 30 102 7,985

FST 315 55 173 13,542

UOP 28 20 6 470

UOP 210 20 42 3,288

4,480 3,626 283,841

FOP= N4 W67 S8 UOP= W15 S14 E15 N14$ S14 UOP= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4
N18 E63$ BAS= W63 S42 E28 N21 FOP= E14 N6W14 S6$ N6 E14 S6
E21 N21$ PTR= E40 S50 BAS= W28 S42 E28 N21 FST= E15 FGR= E20
N25 W20 S25$ N21 W15 S21$ N21$ N50 W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,000

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

2,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2110.00 225.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


